
Travel Trade Fact File 

Outdoor and Active 

Bookable Experiences 
 

  

Coast to Coast Surf School surf@c2csurfschool.com +44 7971990361 

Venturing Out enquiries@venturingout.org.uk +44 1875 440247 

Ocean Vertical hello@oceanvertical.com +44 7395 831811 

Reboot Disc Golf rebootdiscgolf@gmail.com +44 7572 127020 

Foxlake Adventures info@foxlake.co.uk +44 1368 860657 

East of Scotland Microlights gordon@eosm.co.uk or 
jill@eosm.c.uk 

+44 1620 880332 

Harelaw Equestrian Centre  +44 1875 853559 

Seacliff Stables seacliffstables@gmail.com +44 7768 627547 

Andara 2 trevor@andara2.co.uk +44 7515 009214 

Lammermuir Tours lammermuirtours@mail.com +44 7747 165289 

EZ Riders  tina@ez-riders.co.uk +44 7407 039747 

Belhaven Bikes info@belhavenbikes.co.uk +44 1368 860300 

Other information 
Golf bookings via dedicated website Scotlands Golf Coast 

 

 

Nature and Wildlife 

Visitor Attractions 
 

  

John Muir’s Birthplace  museums@eastlothian.gov.uk +44 1368 865899 

Scottish Seabird Centre info@seabird.org +44 1620 890 202 

Boat Trips 
 

  

Braveheart Boat Trips  +44 7773 476198 
+44 7967 877383 

Sula Boat Trips info@sulaboattrips.co.uk +44 1620 849 289 

Seabird Centre Wildlife Boat 
Trips 

info@seabird.org +44 1620 890 202 

Bluewild Nature Boat Trips info@bluewild.co.uk +44 7311 007001 

Eco and Wellbeing 
 

  

Carfrae Farm info@carfraefarm.com 
Trudi.cueto@carfraefarm.com 

+44 7709 752 871 

Tree-ditions dave@tree-ditions.com +44 7562 728572 

Family Fun 
 

  

John Muir Alpacas hello@johnmuiralpacas.co.uk  

East Links Family Park enquiries@eastlinks.co.uk +44 1368 863607 

Other information: 
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